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For the admission to the three-year research doctorate course in INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT AND PROCESS 
ENGINEERING – 39th cycle, the final merit ranking list is approved. 

44 places are divided as follows: 34 positions with scholarship and 10 positions with no scholarship 

 

 

 

1. 1329738 SCELZO EMANUELE ALBERTO 01/10/1998 95,5/100 

2. 1336626 GALLO FABIANA 01/10/1999 93,5/100 

3. 1337866 BARLETTA FRANCESCO 05/07/1998 93/100 

4. 1325565 BELLANTONI DANIELE 28/04/1998 92,5/100 

5. 1339288 AURIEMMA MARIA 15/05/1997 91,5/100 

6. 1327491 CRISTIANO MARCO 15/03/1995 91/100 

7. 1328364 LAI MARCO 22/05/1997 
90,5*/100 (entitled to priority by 
age) 

8. 1333234 NEVOLA PAOLA 25/08/1995 90,5/100 

9. 1307653 RUSSO SIMONE 27/01/1996 88,5/100 

10. 1336324 PERNA IRENE 29/10/1998 
86,5*/100 (entitled to priority by 
age) 

11. 1341769 ZABATTA MARTINA 16/03/1996 86,5/100 

12. 1338203 POLLASTRO ANDREA 20/03/1999 86*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

13. 1337413 DE MICHELE ROSA 23/04/1991 86/100 

14. 1337795 AGIZZA MARCO 19/11/1998 85,5/100 

15. 1341719 MILUCCIO MARIA GRAZIA 30/09/1999 84*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

16. 1336217 GRAPPA ROSSELLA 19/10/1996 84/100 

17. 1339042 CARBONE STEFANIA 25/03/2000 
83,5*/100 (entitled to priority by 
age) 

18. 1343683 FORCINA FEDERICA 19/09/1997 83,5/100 

19. 1301861 RUSSO LUDOVICA 23/12/1996 83/100 

20. 1337410 DI FRANCIA MARCO ANTONIO 12/10/1999 
82,5*/100 (entitled to priority by 
age) 

Id Number          Last Name               First Name                         Date of Birth         Final Score 
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21. 1319600 MENALE ANNA 04/08/1997 82,5/100 

22. 1307782 GIOIELLA LUCIA 08/01/1983 81,5/100 

23. 1318541 D'AURIA NOEMI 25/06/1998 81*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

24. 1327918 GIUGLIANO GIUSY 16/08/1995 81/100 

25. 1342133 FRANZINO GIORGIA 03/02/1998 80,5/100 

26. 1339505 RUSSO NELLO 28/10/1997 79,5/100 

27. 1312392 MOLARO NUNZIA 05/03/1998 79/100 

28. 1321425 CLIMACO IMMACOLATA 06/02/1996 77/100 

29. 1336408 SCARPARI YLENIA BENEDETTA 11/05/1994 76/100 

30. 1306496 MUSHTAQ NIMRA 20/03/1998 75/100 

31. 1339343 IQBAL YASMEEN 03/03/1998 
74,5*/100 (entitled to priority by 
age) 

32. 1324230 IRACE GIUSEPPE 29/01/1975 74,5/100 

33. 1307259 VENEZIA ENZO 05/10/1996 73/100 

34. 1340033 SOMMA ANDREA 11/08/1998 72,5/100 

35. 1339385 GIGLIO MICHELE 19/08/1999 72*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

36. 1338021 GALLO MARICA 17/03/1997 72/100 

37. 1343943 DEL PIANO GAIA 07/02/1997 71,5/100 

38. 1344328 SAEED KHAN MUHAMMAD AMER 01/03/1995 70*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

39. 1305938 CAPUTO ANTONINO 02/04/1991 70/100 

40. 1319990 NEBBIOSO VIVIANA 11/10/1994 69/100 

41. 1334551 ABATE ROSA 06/06/1994 68,5/100 

42. 1344958 SHAUKAT SANA 08/07/1997 68*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

43. 1344863 ASAD HUMNA 02/10/1996 68*/100 (entitled to priority by age) 

44. 1344860 KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 03/06/1992 68/100 

45. 1326958 ARSLAN ALI 13/08/1995 62,5*/100(precede per età) 

46. 1341821 ALI MUHAMMAD ASIF 30/03/1989 62,5/100 
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1329738 SCELZO EMANUELE ALBERTO 

1336626 GALLO FABIANA 

1337866 BARLETTA FRANCESCO 

1325565 BELLANTONI DANIELE 

1339288 AURIEMMA MARIA 

1327491 CRISTIANO MARCO 

1328364 LAI MARCO 

1333234 NEVOLA PAOLA 

1307653 RUSSO SIMONE 

1336324 PERNA IRENE 

1341769 ZABATTA MARTINA 

1338203 POLLASTRO ANDREA 

1337413 DE MICHELE ROSA 

1337795 AGIZZA MARCO 

1341719 MILUCCIO MARIA GRAZIA 

1336217 GRAPPA ROSSELLA 

1339042 CARBONE STEFANIA 

1343683 FORCINA FEDERICA 

1301861 RUSSO LUDOVICA 

1337410 DI FRANCIA MARCO ANTONIO 

1319600 MENALE ANNA 

1307782 GIOIELLA LUCIA 

1318541 D'AURIA NOEMI 

1327918 GIUGLIANO GIUSY 

1342133 FRANZINO GIORGIA 

1339505 RUSSO NELLO 

1312392 MOLARO NUNZIA 

1321425 CLIMACO IMMACOLATA 

1336408 SCARPARI YLENIA BENEDETTA 

     Id Number     Last Name               First Name   
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1306496 MUSHTAQ NIMRA 

1339343 IQBAL YASMEEN 

1324230 IRACE GIUSEPPE 

1307259 VENEZIA ENZO 

1340033 SOMMA ANDREA 

1339385 GIGLIO MICHELE 

1338021 GALLO MARICA 

1343943 DEL PIANO GAIA 

1344328 SAEED KHAN MUHAMMAD AMER 

1305938 CAPUTO ANTONINO 

1319990 NEBBIOSO VIVIANA 

1334551 ABATE ROSA 

1344958 SHAUKAT SANA 

1344863 ASAD HUMNA 

1344860 KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

 


